2023 State Legislators Representing
SCOTTSDALE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

A

Rep. Joseph Chaplik Rer. Alexander Rep. John Kavanagh
R-Scottsdale Kolodin R-Fountain Hills
jchaplik@azleg.gov R-Scottsdale jkavanagh@azleg.gov

akolodin@azleg.gov

Rep. Matt Gress Rep. Laura Terech Sen. Christine Marsh
R-Phoenix D-Phoenix D-Phoenix
mgress@azleg.gov Iterech@azleg.gov cmarsh@azleg.gov

Rep. Melody Rep. Athena Salman  Sen.Juan Mendez
Hernandez D-Tempe D-Tempe

D-Tempe asalman@azleg.gov jmendez@azleg.gov
mhermandez@azleg.gov
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